

MAYOR THOMAS LANKEY, The Edison Council And The Edison Recreation Department

Are pleased to Present the



11TH ANNUAL HALLOWEEN HOUSE DECORATING CONTEST

(For Edison Residents Only)

APPLICATIONS

*Due back to The Edison Recreation Office, 100 Municipal Boulevard, 08817 or The Minnie B. Veal Community Center, 1070 Grove Ave., 08820 by Friday, October $18^{th} - 4:00 \text{ p.m.}$

> CRITERIA *Based on originality and Creativity

PRIZES *Awarded to the top three houses selected

> JUDGING *Held on Wednesday, October 23th Between 7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

WINNERS *Notified by phone and results will be posted on www.EdisonNJ.org

*For more information, please contact The Edison Recreation Department, daily, at 732-248-7310



NAME

ADDRESS & ZIP CODE

E-MAIL ADDRESS

HOME PHONE CELL

NEAREST CROSS STREET

